Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG BCK SEPIC 2.5V 1.5A 8MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1767EMS8E-2.5#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
request quote form to request LT1767EMS8E-2.5#TRPBF pirce,  Linear Technology /
Analog Devices Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LT1767EMS8E-
2.5#TRPBF.The price and lead time for LT1767EMS8E-2.5#TRPBF depending on the
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 3V
Voltage - Input (Max): 25V
Topology: Buck, SEPIC
Synchronous Rectifier: No
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP-EP
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width) Exposed Pad
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 1.25MHz
Current - Output: 1.5A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT1767EMS8E-2.5#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1767EMS8E-5
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-3.3#PBF
IC REG BCK SEPIC 3.3V 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-3.3
LT
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-2.5#PBF
IC REG BCK SEPIC 2.5V 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E#TRPBF
IC REG BUCK SEPIC ADJ 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-3.3#TR
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-3.3#TRPBF
IC REG BCK SEPIC 3.3V 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-1.8
LT
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-1.8#TRPBF
IC REG BCK SEPIC 1.8V 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1767EMS8E-1.8#PBF
IC REG BCK SEPIC 1.8V 1.5A 8MSOP
Linear Technology
RFQ
E3MSTQG
CONN RCPT 3POS MALE PCB INSERT
Switchcraft Inc.
RFQ
CA3108F12-5PF80
CONN PLUG 1POS RT ANG W/PINS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
DWM-22-61-G-D-930
.050" BOARD SPACERS
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
929715-01-11-EU
CONN HEADER 22POS DUAL .100 STR
3M
RFQ
SIT1602BI-31-XXS-
40.500000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 20PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-82-33S-
26.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-32-25E-
27.000000Y
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1618AEA12-33E-
16.000000D
OSC MEMS 16.0000MHZ LVCMOS LVTTL
SiTIME
RFQ
2-146499-6
52 MODII HDR DRST UNSHRD STKG
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
342-10-162-00-594000
CONN HEADER 62POS .100 L.835
Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...